PCI Express Digital I/O Boards
The PEX-P16POR16i is a PCI Express card contains 16 optically isolated input channels and 16 PhotoMos relay
output channels. Both the isolated DI channels and the PhotoMos relay channels use a short optical transmission
path to transfer an electronic signal between elements of a circuit and keep them electrically isolated. The DI
channels provide 2000 VDC isolation protection, allowing the input signals to be completely floated so as to cut down
ground loops, block voltage spikes, and isolate the host computer from damaging voltages. PhotoMos relays are
used where it is necessary to control a circuit using a low-power signal (with complete electrical isolation between the
control and controlled circuits), or where several circuits must be controlled by one signal.

Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               E-mail: service@icpdas.com, service.icpdas@gmail.com
  Pin Assignments
  Ordering Information
16-channel isolated digital input and 16-channel PhotoMos Relay output (RoHS) PEX-P16POR16i CR Includes one CA-4037W cable and two CA-4002 D-Sub connectors.
  Optional Accessories
CA-3710 DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (45º))
CA-3710D DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (180º))
CA-3710DM DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.0 M, 180º. (RoHS)
CA-3730DM DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3.0 M, 180º. (RoHS)
CA-3750DM DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5.0 M, 180º. (RoHS)
CA-4002 37-pin Male D-sub connector with plastic cover.
CA-4037W 40-pin flat & D-sub 37-pin Female cable 24 cm.
DB-37 Directly connect signal to D-sub 37-pin connector
DN-37 DIN Rail Mounting 37-pin Connector (Pitch=5.08 mm)